
Matric                

Intermediate               (A+ = 21)

(A = 19)

(A = 40) (B = 17)

(C= 15)

(C= 33) (D = 13)

(E = 12)

(E = 23)

2 894

Muhammad Shazaib

S/O Muhammad Irshad

R/O Basti 16 Meel P/O

Dera Bakha

Bahawalpur

05.09.2007 18.5 Intermediate 35 19 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

3 895

Muhammad Yousaf 

Majid S/O Muhammad 

Majid R/O Rafiq Qamar 

Road Kanju Chowk 

Bahawalpur  

17.08.2006 19.6 intermediate 33 17 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

Eligibal / Not 

Eligibal

Eligibal

Hafiz e 

Quran / Ex 

Service 

Man = 5

0

Total 

(Marks)

54

Position in 

Board / 

University 

(5) 1st   = 5      

2nd  = 3    

3rd  = 2

0

Experience 

marks if  

excess:    

Max= 05

021

Higher 

Qualification 

in the 

relevant field 

One Stage = 

5, Two Stage 

= 7, Three 

Stage = 10

0

 (Required 

Qualification) 

Intermediate High 

Secondary School 

Certificate (2
nd

 Div) 

with secondary 

school certificate 

(2
nd

 Div) with 

science from a 

recognized board

Intermediate

(A+ = 43)

(B = 35)

(D = 28)

33

Age limit 

(18 to 25 

years) Age 

Relax: 

M=5, F=8 

I.e( M 30 F 

33) upto 

04.03.2026

21.1

SCURTINY OF THE CANDIDATES FOR APPOINTMENT AGAINST THE (04) POST OF FOREST RANGERS  (BPS-09)

Sr. 

No.

1

Receipt 

No of 

DCF 

Register

844

Name, Parentage, 

Address

Muhammad Shoib S/O 

Pono Khan Chak No 

38/BC Lalsohanara

Date of 

birth

01.01.2005



5 897

Mazhar Saed S/O Saed 

Ahmad R/O Bilal Nagar 

of Lalsohanra

18.09.1997 28.5 B.Sc 35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

6 898

Usama Haider S/O 

Niaz Hussain R/O 

Chak 37 BC Abbas 

Nagar Bahawalpur

18.05.2003 22.9 Intermediate 43 21 0 0 0 0 64 Eligibal

7 899

Shahid Hassan Khan 

S/O Allah Wasaya R/O 

Basti 16 Meel 

Bahawalpur  

28.11.2001 24.3 Intermediate 35 15 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

8 900

Farhan Shabbir S/O 

Shabbir Ahmad R/O 

Chak No. 37 BC Abbas 

Nagar Bahawalpur

01.01.2004 22.2
BS Secondary 

Education
33 19 5 0 0 0 57 Eligibal

9 901

Husnain Ali S/O 

Muhammad Mumtaz 

R/O Chak No. 326HR 

Maroot Tehsil Fort 

Abbas Dist 

BAhawalnagar

20.06.1998 27.8 BS Mathematics 40 17 5 0 0 0 62 Eligibal

10 902

Muhammad Umar S/O 

Akhtar Hussain R/O 

Niazi Colony Patan 

Minara Road Rahim 

Yar Khan  

01.01.2000 25.9 BS Urdu 35 15 5 0 0 0 55 Eligibal

11 903

Muhammad Umar 

Farooq S/O 

Muhammad Younas 

R/O Muhammadi Town 

Arif Wala Dist 

Pakpattan

22.04.2001 24.1
Associate Degree in 

Arts
33 21 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

12 904

Muhammad Shoiab 

S/O Javaid Iqbal R/O 

P/O Sarai Sindu 

Aulakh Sindhu 

Kabirwala tehsil  

Kabirwala Dist 

Khanewal  

22.10.2005 20.4 Intermediate 35 19 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

Eligibal0 500 017 5BSCS 2815.01.2004 22.14 896

Muhammad Ahsan S/O 

Sheikh Khuda Buksh 

R/O Basti Sahu Dera 

Bakha



13 905

Zubair Mahmood S/O 

Mahmood Akhtar R/O 

Chak No. 36/DNB 

Yazman

12.01.2002 25.1 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

14 906

Ghulam Asghar S/O 

Ghulam Akbar R/O 

Jhamat Shumali Tehsil 

Darya Khan Dist 

Bhakkar

03.09.1999 26.6 BS Chemistry 40 21 5 0 0 0 66 Eligibal

15 907

Muhammad Muzaffar 

S/O Muhammad Aslam 

R/O Kotla Sultan 

Ahmad Ahmedpur East

14.02.2000 26 BS Siraiki 33 15 5 0 0 0 53 Eligibal

16 908

Muhammad Hussnain 

Kharal S/O M. Afzal 

Khan Kharal R/O 

Peace Pharmacy near 

civil hospital 

Bahawalpur

15.03.2003 22.11 Intermediate 35 21 0 0 0 0 56 Eligibal

17 909

Najma Aslam D/O 

Muhammad Aslam R/O 

Chak No. 5/SP 

Karatarpur Batiyan 

Tehsil Depalpur Dis 

Okara

20.05.1999 26.9 MA Education 28 15 7 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

18 910

Sobia Bibi D/O 

Muhammad Sher R/O 

Jhammat Shumali 

Tehsil Darya Khan Dist 

Bhakkar

28.06.1993 32.9 BS Zoology 35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

19 911

Maryam Madni D/O 

Ghulam Muhammad 

Madni R/O Mohalla 

Sandha Trandah 

Muhammad Pannah 

Tehsil Liaquat Put Dist 

RYK

09.10.2005 20.4 BS Chemistry 35 21 5 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

20 912

Usman Ali S/O Ali 

Ahmad R/O Chah Jand 

Wala Bedana Gharbi 

Hasilpur

08.09.2005 20.5 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

21 913

Muzammil Hussain S/O 

Muhammad Aslam R/O 

Chak No. 5sp Teshil 

Depalpur Dist Okara

30.12.2003 22.4 Intermediate 33 21 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

22 914

Shahid Kaleem S/O 

Abdul Sattar R/O Chak 

No. 36/DNB Yazman

16.02.2000 24 BS Botany 35 21 5 0 0 0 61 Eligibal



23 915

Mustansar Ali S/O 

Maqsood Ahmad R/O 

Ward No. 04 Mohallah 

Rahmunka Ahmadpur 

Meclod Gunj

26.04.1996 29.1 B.A 28 15 5 0 0 0 48 Eligibal

24 916

Hafiz Muhammad 

Farooq S/O 

Muhammad Anwar R/O 

Basti Bolochan P/O 

Lalsohanra

01.02.1997 29.2 MCS 35 13 7 0 0 5 60 Eligibal

26 918

Muhammad Mohsin 

S/O Muhammad Akhtar 

R/O Chak No. 38/BC 

Lalsohanra

14.06.1996 29.8 BS Political Science 33 15 5 0 0 0 53 Eligibal

27 919

Muhammad Umar 

Sarfraz S/O Sarfraz Ali 

R/O Basti Bilal Nagar 

Bahawalpur

19.09.2006 19.5 Intermediate 35 21 0 0 0 0 56 Eligibal

28 920

Ahsan Ashfaq S/O 

Muhammad Ashfaq 

R/O Chak No. 143/DB 

Yazman

01.03.2003 23 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

29 921

Ayesha Nasir D/O 

Nasir Ali R/O Chak No. 

44/DNB Yazman

04.10.2006 19.4 Intermediate 35 21 0 0 0 0 56 Eligibal

30 922

Niaz Ahmad S/O 

Ghulam Yaseen R/O 

Near Govt High School 

Khairpur

01.01.2000 26.2 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52

Not Eligible 

due to matric 

with General 

Group  

31 923

Bilal Ahmed S/O 

Iftikhar Ahmad R/O 

Chak No. 106/DNB 

Yazman

21.11.2004 21.3 BSc Agriculture 43 21 5 0 0 0 69 Eligibal

32 925

Muhammad Shazad 

S/O Muhammad Sadiq 

R/O Anaity P/O Khass 

Khairpur

15.08.2004 21.6 Intermediate 40 21 0 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

33 926

Anam Tasveer D/O 

Tasveer Ahmad R/O 

P/O Shai Wala Chak 

No. 98/DNB Yazman

08.04.2006 19.6 Intermediate 35 21 0 0 0 0 56 Eligibal

Eligibal5 600 015 0Intermediate 4008.04.1997 28.125 917

Hafiz Muhammad 

Hassan S/O 

Muhammad Akhtar R/O 

Chak  No. 38/BC 

Lalsohanra



34 927

Rabia Gul D/O 

Ganmon R/O Mohallah 

Ghulam Khel P/O 

Jhammat Shumali 

Tehsil Darya Khan Dist 

Bhakkar

26.10.1996 29.4 BS Chemistry 35 21 5 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

35 928

Muhammad Hussain 

S/O Muhammad Iqbal 

R/O Ward No. 01 

Asam Chowk Layyah

06.02.2005 21 Intermediate 33 21 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

36 929

Shapna Mai D/O Ome 

Parkash R/O Chak No. 

104/DNB Yazman

21.05.2005 20.9 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

37 930

Robina Naz D/O 

Muhammad Ashiq R/O 

Ghulshan Iqbal Colony 

Musa Colony Chowk 

Hasilpur Road 

Bahawalpur

12.04.1993 32.1 MS Psychology 33 17 7 0 0 0 57 Eligibal

38 931

Aman Ullah S/O 

Muhammad Iqbal R/O  

Chak No. 393/TDA 

Layyah

17.08.2000 25.6 Intermediate 33 19 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

39 932

Muhammad Shahid 

Fareed S/O 

Muhammad Iqbal R/O 

Basti Muhammad Pur 

Mohajran Karmpur 

Khairpur  

25.08.2004 21.6 Intermediate 35 13 0 0 0 0 48 Eligibal

40 933

Mohtesham Ali S/O 

Mohsin Rafique R/O 

One Unit Colony 

Bahawalpur

07.08.1997 28.6 M Phil in Statistics 28 15 10 0 0 0 53 Eligibal

41 934

Moazzam Ali S/O 

Muhammad Mohsan 

RAfique Ghousia 

Colony Bahawalpur

14.08.1998 27.6
MSc Computer 

System Engineering
40 21 7 0 0 0 68 Eligibal

42 935

Ali Raza S/O Qasim 

Hussain R/O Street No. 

11 Mud Darbari RYK

22.07.2002 23.7 BS Zoology 43 21 5 0 0 0 69 Eligibal

43 936

Basheer Ahmed S/O 

Ghulam Akbar R/O 

Jhamat Shumali Tehsil 

Darya Khan Dist 

Bhakkar

09.09.1996 29.9 BS Chemistry 35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

44 937

Ameer Hamza S/O 

Muhammad Sher R/O 

Jhumat Shumali Teshil 

Darya Khan Dist 

Bhakkar

28.05.1998 27.9 BS Zoology 33 19 5 0 0 0 57 Eligibal



45 938

Qandeel Imtiaz D/O 

Muhammad Imtiaz R/O 

MPA Road Khairpur

22.10.2001 23.4 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

46 939

Ijaz Ahmad S/O 

Ghulam Yasin R/O 

Mouza Bonga Ramzan 

Khairpur

10.10.2002 23.4
Associate Degree in 

Commerce
40 19 5 0 0 5 69 Eligibal

47 940

Muhammad Awais S/O 

Muhammad Imtiaz R/O 

Dera Gujjaranwala P/O 

Khas Sheikh Wahan 

Khairpur

03.11.2003 22.3 Intermediate 33 17 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

48 941

Aqsa Qurban D/O 

Muhammad Qurban 

R/O Chak No. 29/BC 

Bahawalpur

12.07.1997 28.7 Intermediate 33 17 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

49 942

Kamran Maseeh S/O 

Ashraf Maseeh R/O 

Chak No. 38/BC 

Lalsohanara  

25.02.2000 26 Intermediate 33 15 0 0 0 0 48 Eligibal

50 943

Muhammad Shahroz 

S/O Khuda Yar R/O  

Chak No. 38 BC 

Lalsohanra

20.04.2003 22.1 BS Zoology 35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

51 944

Muhammad Javid S/O 

Abdul Hammed R/O 

Abdul Subhaan 

Khairpur

09.07.2002 23.5 Intermediate 23 17 0 0 0 0 40

Not Eligibal 

due to less 

marks  

52 945

Zahid Ameer S/O 

Muhammad Hanir R/O 

Goth Mitha P/O Israni 

Chailay Wahan 

Khairpur

15.03.2001 24.11 Intermediate 33 17 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

53 946

Khuram Shahzad S/O 

Muhammad Hussain  

R/O Ada Mochi Pura 

Hussain Shah Mailsi

10.12.1997 28.2 B.A 33 15 5 0 0 0 53 Eligibal

54 947

Muhammad Amir S/O 

Hafiz Khuda Bukhsh 

R/O Basti Bilal Nagar 

Lalsohanra

13.04.2005 20 Intermediate 28 19 0 0 0 0 47 Eligibal

55 948

Muhammad  Imran S/O 

Hafiz Khuda Bukhsh 

R/O Basti Bilal Nagar 

Lalsohanra

16.10.2000 25.4
Doctor of Veterinary 

Medicine
43 21 5 0 0 0 69 Eligibal

56 949

Ahsan Ul Akhlak S/O 

Muhammad Nasrullah 

R/O Inside Ahmed Puri 

Gate Bahawalpur

31.12.2006 19 Intermediate 33 21 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

57 950

Haseeb Nawaz S/O 

Muhammad Nawaz 

R/O Tiba Badar Sher 

Bahawalpur

05.05.1994 31.9 MSC 40 17 7 0 0 0 64

Not Eligibal 

due to over 

age



58 951

Muhammad Ashir S/O 

Muhammad Hanif R/O 

Basti Nard Abbas 

Nagar Bahawalpur

01.01.2000 26 BS Zoology 40 21 5 0 0 0 66 Eligibal

59 952

Umm e Habiba D/O 

Muhammad Tahir R/O 

Janglat Colony Hasilpur 

Road Bahawalpur

02.12.2006 19.3 Intermediate  35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

60 953

Alina Zainab D/O 

Muhammad Abduallah 

R/O Mouza Mehmood 

Kot  Addu

04.05.1997 28.1 MSc Agriculture 40 21 7 0 0 0 68 Eligibal

61 954

Muhammad Touqeer 

S/O Muhammad Arif 

R/O Chak No. 97/EB 

Tehsil Arifwala Dist 

Pakpattan

16.12.2003 22.2 BS Botany 43 21 5 0 0 0 69 Eligibal

62 955

Iqbal Bano D/O Zahoor 

Ahmad Khan R/O Chak 

No. 147/DB Yazman

13.02.2004 22 ADA Mathematics 35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

63 956

Tausif Akbar S/O 

Ghulam Akbar R/O P/O 

Khas Lakhani Tehsil 

Taunsa Dist DG Khan

20.04.2007 19 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

64 957

Muhammad Shakeel 

S/O Liaquat Ali R/O 

Chak No. 29/ABS 

Liaquatpur

01.12.1998 27.11 BS Physics 43 21 5 0 0 0 69 Eligibal

65 958

Muhammad Hasnain 

Abbas S/O Ghulam 

Abbas Shazad R/O 

Muslim Town 

Bahawalpur  

16.02.2002 24 BS English 40 21 5 0 0 0 66 Eligibal

66 959

Adnan Aslam S/O 

Muhammad Aslam R/O 

Lalsohanra Gaddan 

Bahawalpur

18.04.2004 21.1 Intermediate 33 13 0 0 0 0 46

Not eligible 

due to less 

marks

67 960

Ammar Ali Ammari S/O 

Maqbool Ahmad R/O 

Mohallah Dogran P/O 

Khas Jhuggi Wala Jatoi

31.07.2006 19.7 Intermediate 35 21 0 0 0 0 56 Eligibal

68 961

Umair Ali Rabbani S/O 

Maqbool Ahmad R/O 

Mohallah Dogran P/O 

Khas Jhuggi Wala Jato

21.01.2002 24.1 BS Zoology 40 21 5 0 0 0 66 Eligibal

69 962

Sidra Shabbir D/O 

Muhammad Shabbir 

R/O Chak No. 213/9R 

Fort Abbas Dist 

Bahawalnagar  

16.06.2000 25.8 BS Physics 33 19 5 0 0 0 57 Eligibal



70 963

Muhammad Talha 

Afzal  S/O Muhammad 

Afzal R/O Bashir Town 

Tehsil Hasilpur Dist 

Bahawalpur

19.08.2003 22.6 ADA Zoology 43 21 5 0 0 0 69 Eligibal

71 964

Muhammad Waqas 

S/O Muhammad Aslam 

R/O

18.05.2004 21.1
Associate Degree 

Computer Science
35 21 5 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

72 965

Sadia Gul D/O 

Gammon R/O Mohallah 

Ghulam Khel P/O 

Jhammat Shumali 

Tehsil Darya Khan Dist 

Bhakkar

26.10.1996 29.4 BS Physics 28 21 5 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

73 966

Sahmim Bano D/O 

Shan Muhammad R/O 

Chak Himta P/O Khas 

Lodhran

09.04.1994 31.11 MA English 35 17 7 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

74 967

Hafiza Farida Abid D/O 

Abid Hussain R/O 

Chak No. 48/DB 

Yazman

09.06.1998 27.9
Associate Degree 

Computer Science
33 13 5 0 0 5 56 Eligibal

75 968

Muhammad Naeem 

S/O Abdul Majeed R/O 

Chah Faqeeran Wala 

P/O Lalsohanara 

Khairpur

15.04.2000 25.11 BSIT 40 21 5 0 0 0 66 Eligibal

76 969

Laraib Rida Malghani 

W/O Shafqat Rasool  

R/O Sokar Tehsil 

Taunca Dist Dera Gazi 

Khan

18.10.1997 28.5 Intermediate 35 19 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

77 970

Saqiba Sana D/O 

Abdul Rashid R/O 

MOhallah  Gharbi 

Taunsa

07.03.1999 27 Intermediate 40 19 0 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

78 971

Raheela Rashid D/O 

Rashid Mahmood R/O 

Chak No.144GB 

Faisalabad

08.02.2008 18.1 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

79 972

Imran Khalid S/O 

Muhammad Hussain 

R/O Mamola Vijhalkay 

Tehsil Lalian Dist 

Chiniot

28.11.1997 28.3 BS Sociology 35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

80 973

Muhammad Saifal S/O 

Peeran Khan R/O Chak 

no. 147/DB Yazman

20.05.1998 27.9 B.A 28 13 5 0 0 0 46

Not Eligibal  

due to less 

marks

81 974

Muhammad Sadiq S/O 

Wazir R/O Chak No. 

117/DB P/O Talwala 

Yazman

28.05.2001 24.9 Intermediate 35 21 0 0 0 0 56 Eligibal



82 975

Muhammad Zeeshan 

S/O Ghulam Mustafa 

R/O Chah Shah Wala 

Chukmmar P/O Alorid 

Kot Addu

15.08.2002 23.6 Intermediate 35 15 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

83 976

Niaz Hussain S/O 

Muhammad Ajmal R/O 

Chah Moj Din Khairpur  

08.03.2008 17.11 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52

Not eligible 

due to under 

age

84 977

Muzzamil Dildar S/O 

Dildar Ahmad R/O 

Abbas Nagar 

Bahawlapur

28.12.2005 20.2 Intermediate 35 21 0 0 0 0 56 Eligibal

85 978

Muhammad Nawaz 

S/O Muhammad Shafi 

R/O P/O Lalsohanra 

Kalara  Tehsil Khairpur

11.12.2005 20.2 Intermediate 33 19 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

86 979

Muhammad Javed S/O 

Shah Muhammad R/O 

Kalra P/O Lalsohanra 

Khairpur

17.01.2008 18.1 Intermediate 35 21 0 0 0 0 56 Eligibal

87 980

Qasim Mehmood S/O 

Mehmood Ahmed R/O 

Chak 58/DB Yazman

14.06.2001 24.8
BS Chemical  

Engineering
40 19 5 0 0 0 64 Eligibal

88 981

Aqsa Zafar D/O Zafar 

Iqbal R/O Kat Bahara 

Singh Naseera 

Jhodeka Bahawalnagar

01.08.2000 26.1 MSC 35 19 7 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

89 982

Ali Raza S/O 

Muhammad Yasir R/O 

Chak 8/DNB Yazman

06.11.2001 24.3

Associate Degree 

Business 

Administration

28 17 5 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

90 983

Naseem Bibi D/O 

Bashir Ahmad R/O 

Chah Dhori Wala 

Khairpur

04.06.2000 25.8
Associate Degree 

Science
35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

91 984

Tehmeena Saddique 

D/O Muhammad 

Saddique  R/O Near 

Masjid Firdosia Mohalla 

Labana Dunga Bunga 

Bahawalnagar

01.05.2002 23.9 BS Chemistry 35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

92 985

Danish Hashmi S/O 

Rashid Nawaz R/O 

Mohallah Qureshian 

Khanpur

10.08.1999 26.6 Intermediate  35 13 0 0 0 0 48 Eligibal

93 986

Muhammad Azhar S/O  

Muhammad Iqbal R/O 

P/O Kotla Musa Ahmad 

Pur East  

01.01.2005 21.1 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

94 887

Robina Naz D/O 

Muhammad Ashiq R/O 

Basti  Behli Mouza 

Amin Fatani Khairpur   

12.04.1993 32.1 MS Psychology 33 17 7 0 0 0 57 Eligibal



95 988

Muhammad Zain 

Abbas S/O Ghulam 

Abbas Shazad R/O 

P/O Lalsohanara 

Kalara Khairpur

15.02.2006 20 Intermediate 33 19 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

96 989

Hafiz Muhammad 

Yaseen S/O Mehfooz 

Ahmad R/O Basti Sui 

Wala Muhammad Pur 

Mailsi

01.01.2003 23.1 Intermediate 40 19 0 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

97 990

Muhammad Farhan 

Aslam S/O Muhammad 

Aslam R/O Chak No. 

31/BC Dera Bakha

16.09.2005 20.5 Intermediate 35 21 0 0 0 0 56 Eligibal

98 991

Tariq Saeed S/O 

Saeed Akhtar Khan 

R/O Rehman Colony 

Bahawalpur  

14.04.2002 23.1 BS English 40 19 5 0 0 0 64 Eligibal

99 992

Zaim Rukash  D/O 

Tariq Mehmood R/O 

Chak No. 45/3R 

Haroonabad

05.02.2000 26 BS Chemistry  40 19 5 0 0 0 64 Eligibal

100 993

Muhammad Suhail S/O 

Rafiq Ahmed R/O Basti 

Dado Wali Ali Wahan 

P/O Hatheji Ahmedpur 

East

01.03.2003 22.11 ADA Physics 33 17 5 0 0 0 55 Eligibal

101 994

Ijaz Ahmad S/O 

Mukhtar Ahmad R/O 

Sharqi Chak  No. 2BC 

P/O  Lalsohanra

06.10.2001 24.4 Diploma (Engineer) 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

102 995

Urooj Mustafa D/O 

Ghulam Mustafa R/O 

Nathu Dhaka P/O 

Dunga Bunga 

Bhawalnagar

10.11.2000 25.3 MSc Botany 35 19 7 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

103 996

Muhammad Waseem 

S/O Muhammad Aslam 

Praveez R/O Chah 

Gayriyan Wala Jamrani 

Wah Kahror Pacca 

Lodhran

25.12.1998 27.2 BS Chemistry 43 21 5 0 0 0 69 Eligibal

104 997

Naino Ram S/O 

Hanosa Ram R/O 

Chak No. 139 DB 

Yazman

09.02.2005 21 Intermediate 33 17 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

105 998

Umer Farooq S/O 

Abdul Jabbar R/O Basti 

Muhammadpur 

Muhajaran Khairpur

12.12.2003 22.2
Diploma Civil 

Tecnology
33 19 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal



106 999

Shahzaib Ali S/O 

Shoukat Ali R/O Moh 

Lakar Mandi Chowk 

RYK

04.07.1998 27.7 Master of Commerce 40 13 7 0 0 0 60 Not Eligibal

107 1000

Ashir Ali S/O Waris Ali 

R/O Usman Colony 

Multan Road 

Bahawalpur

26.07.1995 30.7 BA 40 17 5 0 0 0 62

Not Eligibal 

due to over 

age

108 1001

Jamshaid Rasool S/O 

Khursheed Rasool R/O 

Chak No. 33BC Dera 

Bakha  

28.02.2002 24.2 BBA 40 19 5 0 0 0 64 Eligibal

109 1002

Shahbaz Rasool S/O 

Khursheed Rasool R/O 

Chak No. 33BC Dera 

Bakha

28.07.2003 22.9
Diploma Mecchanical 

Technology
35 15 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

110 1003

Hassan Sadiq S/O 

Muhammad Sadiq 

Mohalah Mir Siraj-ud-

din Bahawalpur

20.03.2000 26.1 BSc 28 13 5 0 0 0 46

Not  Eligibal 

due to less 

marks

111 1004

Jamshad Jameel S/O 

Jameel Ul Rahman 

R/O Tiba Sahwan Chak  

No. 38 BC Lalsohanra

05.09.1998 27.7 BS English 33 21 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

112 1005

Muhammad Usaid S/O 

Abdul Qayyum R/O 

Mohallah Basti Stop 

Khanpur Noranga Wahi 

Hussain Bahawalpur

18.01.2008 19.3
Diploma in 

Commerce
35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

113 1006

Muhammad Ans S/O 

Muhammad Aslam 

Javed R/O Chak No. 

62/DB Yazman

16.10.2000 25.6 Intermediate 33 17 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

114 1007

Muhammad Asad S/O  

Abdul Qayyum R/O 

Mohallah Basti Stop 

Khanpur Noranga Wahi 

Hussain Bahawalpur

18.01.2008 18.3
Diploma in 

Commerce
40 17 0 0 0 0 57 Eligibal

115 1008

Zunaira Riaz D/O 

Muhammad Riaz R/O 

House No. 661 Awami 

Colony Near 

Janazagah Bahawalpur

21.01.2000 26.3 MSc Forestry 33 15 7 0 0 0 55 Eligibal

116 1009

Sana Ghafar D/O 

Abdul Ghafar R/O 

Gillani Shams Bagh  

Ahmedpur East

05.07.1996 29.9 BS Botany 35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal



117 1010

Zanib Angbeen D/O 

Ehtasham Ullah Khan 

R/O Zamindara Colony 

Chishtian

25.12.2000 25.2 MS Zoology 43 19 7 0 0 0 69 Eligibal

118 1011

Ubaid Ur Rehman S/O 

Muhammad Shafiq R/O 

Chak No. 61/DB 

Yazman

07.11.2005 20.8 Intermediate 33 21 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

119 1012

Israr Anjum S/O 

Muhammad Aslam R/O 

Chak No. 25/BC 

Bahawalpur

10.05.1999 26.1 BS Agriculture 28 17 5 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

120 1013

Muhammad Mubashir 

S/O Mushtaq Mehmood 

R/O Shafiqabad 

Conlony Tiba Badar 

Shair Bahawalpur

28.02.2006 20.1 Intermediate 33 19 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

121 1014

Hafiz Muhammad 

Aqeel S/O Atta 

Muhammad R/O Basti 

Gaddan Lalsohanara

10.02.2002 24.1 BS Siriaki 28 15 0 0 0 0 43 Eligibal

122 1015

Junaid Ali S/O Ghulam 

Hussain R/O Chak No. 

144/5R Liqauat pur

27.05.2002 23.1
Associate Degree 

Commerce  
33 17 5 0 0 0 55 Eligibal

123 1016

Riffat Riaz D/O 

Muhammad Riaz R/O 

P/O Khas Khair pur 

Daha Ahmedpur East  

14.04.2006 19.1 Intermediate 43 21 0 0 0 0 64 Eligibal

124 1017

Muhammad Asif S/O 

Bashir Ahmad R/O 

Saddiqia Gate Mouza 

Mutfarqa Alipur

09.04.1997 28.1 BS Agriculture 35 21 5 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

125 1018

Muhammad Arif S/O 

Abdul Bassar R/O Laal 

Saggu Malsi

15.02.2005 21 Intermediate 28 17 0 0 0 0 45 Eligibal

126 1019

Aqib Ur Rehman S/O 

Muhammad Afzal 

Farooqi R/O Chak No. 

35 BC Lalsohanara

05.09.2000 25.5 Intermediate 23 15 0 0 0 0 38

Not Eligibal 

due to  less 

marks

127 1020

Muhammad Suleman 

S/O Muhammad Akhtar 

R/O Chak No.  38 BC 

Lalsohanra

10.01.2001 25.1 Intermediate 33 19 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

128 1021

Muhammad Irfan S/O 

Shabbir Ahmad R/O 

Chak No. 38 BC 

Lalsohanra

04.06.2002 23.8 Intermediate 28 17 0 0 0 0 45 Eligibal

129 1022

Muhammad Kabir S/O 

Muhammad Akbar R/O 

Jallah Arain Dunyapur  

02.03.2006 19.11 Intermediate 35 19 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal



130 1023

Muhammad Affan 

Zahid S/O Muhammad 

Asgar Zahid R/O 

Mohallah Ghareeb 

Hasilpur

10.01.2000 26.1 BS Agriculture 43 21 5 0 0 0 69 Eligibal

131 1024

Zahra Bibi D/O Ahmad 

Khan R/O P/O 

Mangrotha Sharqi 

Mundrani Taunsa  

Sharif

08.05.2002 23.9 BS Chemistry 43 21 5 0 0 0 69 Eligibal

132 1025

Muqadas Bibi D/O 

Fateh Muhammad R/O 

P/O Mangrotha Sharqi 

Mundrani Taunsa 

Sharif

17.01.2004 22.1 Intermediate 40 21 0 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

133 1026

Zain Ul Abideen S/O 

Bashir Ahmed R/O 

Chak No. 321/9R Fort 

Abbas

03.12.1996 29.2 M. Phil Physics 35 21 10 0 0 0 66 Eligibal

134 1027

Rukhsana Yaseen D/O 

Ghulam Yaseen R/O 

Basti Gulzar 

Bahawalpur

03.11.1997 28.3 MA English 35 15 7 0 0 0 57 Eligibal

135 1028

Arsalan Shabbir S/O 

Shabbir Ahmad R/O 

Hafiz Medical Store  

Near Mela Gali 

Bahawalpur

18.05.1998 27.9 BS Agriculture 35 21 5 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

136 1029

Ammar Ali S/O Abdul 

Jabbar R/O Hafiz 

Colony Yazman

06.06.1997 28.8 BS Chemistry Not Eligibal

137 1030

Ansa Shakeel  D/O 

Muhammad  Shakeel 

R/O Chak No. 117 DB 

Yazman

20.07.2000 25.7 Intermediate 33 15 0 0 0 0 48 Eligibal

138 1031

Muhammad Yawer Ali 

S/O Muhammad 

Hammad Raza R/O 

P/O Khas Mubarakpur

16.01.1999 27.1 Intermediate  33 17 0 0 0 0 50

Not Eligibal 

due to less 

marks  

139 1032

Muhammad Hasnain 

S/O Muhammad Akbar 

R/O Mohallah Chri Mar 

Bahawalpur  

01.11.2007 18.3 Intermediate 28 15 0 0 0 0 43
Not Eligibal 

due to Arts

140 1033

Muhammad Ijaz S/O 

Rasheed  Ahmad R/O 

Basti Shamiat Dera 

Bakha Bahawalpur

10.08.2001 24.6 Intermediate 43 21 0 0 0 0 64 Eligibal

141 1034

Muhammad Abdullah 

S/O Sana Ullah  R/O 

Chak 3 DNB Yazman

26.11.2007 18.3 Intermediate  35 21 0 0 0 0 56 Eligibal

Documents not attached



142 1035

Fatima Afzal D/O 

Muhammad Afzal R/O 

Rehman Colony Model 

Town C Bahawalpur

01.04.2002 23.1 Intermediate 43 21 0 0 0 0 64 Eligibal

143 1036

Muneeb Ishtiaq S/O 

Ishtiaq Ahmed R/O 

Chak No. 41 DB 

Yazman

16.08.2003 22.6 Intermediate  33 21 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

144 1037

Shanza Afzal D/O 

Muhammad Afzal R/O 

P/O Khas Mouza 

Massa Kotha Kahror 

Pakka   

14.04.1999 26.7 Intermediate 33 17 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

145 1038

Hafiz Touseef Ali S/O 

Shafaqat Ali R/O Chak 

No. 35/DNB Yazman

25.06.2005 20.9 Intermediate 33 13 0 0 0 5 51 Eligibal

146 1039

Rimsha Bibi D/O 

Shafaqat  Ali R/O Chak 

No. 14/DRB Yazman

12.04.2004 21.11
Associate Degree of 

Chemistry
40 21 5 0 0 0 66 Eligibal

147 1040

Sikandar Hussain S/O 

Muhammad Azam 

Sohaib R/O Johar 

Town Lahore

04.03.2005 21 Intermediate 33 17 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

148 1041

Muhammad Aqeel S/O 

Muhammad Jameel 

R/O Chak NO. 479 GB 

Faisalabad

06.06.1998 27.9 BA 28 17 5 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

149 1042

Qurat Ul  Ain D/O 

Muhammad Arshad 

R/O P/O Khas  Bhutta 

pur Muzaffargarh

06.07.1998 27.8
Associate Degree of 

Arts
33 15 5 0 0 0 53 Eligibal

150 1043

Muhammad Hafeez 

S/O Muhammad 

Haneef R/O Basti 

Sahwal Mouza Kalanch 

Wala Bahawalpur

01.09.1998 27.6 BSc 33 17 5 0 0 0 55 Eligibal

151 1044

Amaan Ullah S/O 

Muhammad Ameen 

R/O Basti Shear 

Muhammad Bhalar 

Ahmedpur East

21.09.2003 22.6 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

152 1045

Muhammad Shahrukh 

Riaz S/O Muhammad 

Riaz R/O Chak No. 15 

DNB Yazman

24.06.2004 21.9 Intermediate 33 15 0 0 0 0 48 Eligibal

153 1046

Muhammad Najam Ul 

Ansar S/O Fateh Sher 

R/O Jhumat Shumall 

Bhakkar

05.06.2007 18.9 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

154 1047

Abdul Hannan S/O  

Muhammad Islam R/O 

Mouza Tajpur Per Wala 

RYK

12.11.2002 23.4 Intermediate 35 19 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal



155 1048

Shahzaib S/O Liqat Ali 

R/O Kot Ghulam  Qadir 

Vehari

01.09.2001 23.6 BS Animal Science 40 21 5 0 0 0 66 Eligibal

156 1049

Zoha Ayaz D/O Ayaz 

Mehmood R/O Basti 

Miyani Baqirpur 

Bahawalpur

16.08.2003 22.7 BSIT 40 17 5 0 0 0 62 Eligibal

157 1050

Hafeez Ullah S/O Qadir 

Buksh R/O Gohar Wala 

The Mankera Bhakkar

31.03.1999 27 BS Physics 33 19 5 0 0 0 57 Eligibal

158 1051

Amir Shazad S/O 

Ghulam Fareed R/O 

New Jamalpur Hasilpur

05.10.1998 27.4 MA Education 33 19 7 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

159 1052

Shaista Saleem D/O 

Muhammad Saleem 

R/O Moh Kumharan 

Mouza Jannpur 

Liaquatpur

25.09.1997 28.5 MS Zoology 28 19 7 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

160 1053

Adnan Haider S/O Ijaz 

Hussain R/O Peeng 

Lerr Yara P/O Gohar 

Wala Mankera Bhakkar

01.09.2003 22.6 BS  English 35 21 5 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

161 1054

Fatima Bibi D/O 

Muneer Ahmad R/O 

Basti Talamad Nasira 

Jodeka Chak No. 112 

Bahawalnagar  

07.01.2004 21.8 Intermediate 43 19 0 0 0 0 62 Eligibal

162 1055

Mafia Shams D/O 

Shams Ud Din R/O 

Shahdrah Bahawalpur

01.06.2001 24.9 Intermediate 33 15 0 0 0 0 48 Eligibal

163 1056

Muhammad Yousaf 

S/O Shoukat Hussain 

R/O P/O maan Kot 

Rajjan Wahi Tehsil 

Kabirwala Dist 

Khanewal

10.03.2007 19 Intermediate 35 19 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

164 1057

Muhammad Adnan Arif  

S/O Muhammad Arif 

Abbasi R/O Basti Nard 

P/O Khas Abbas Nagar 

Bahawalpur

12.11.2001 24.4 Intermediate 28 17 0 0 0 0 45 Eligibal

165 1058

Muhammad Umair Bin 

Asif S/O Asif Iqbal R/O 

Sabzazar Colony 

Bahawalpur  

09.11.2005 20.4 Intermediate 33 17 0 0 0 5 55 Eligibal

166 1059

Usman Akbar 

Muhammad Akbar R/O 

Gharbi P/O 

Lalasohanra Chak No. 

02 BC Bahawalpur  

15.02.2002 24.1 Intermediate 33 15 0 0 0 0 48 Eligibal



167 1060

Amina Batool D/O 

Ghazanfar Ali Khan 

R/O Ashaba Jhang

15.06.1999 26.9 BS English Literature 35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

168 1061

Misbah Nawaz D/O 

Rab Nawaz R/O Mouza 

Jhangra Gharbi P/O 

Uch Sharif Ahmadpur 

East

08.11.1999 26.4 BS ADP Islamiyat 33 19 5 0 0 0 57 Eligibal

169 1062

Muhammad Rizwan 

S/O Shimla R/O Chak 

No. 122DNB Yazman

21.06.2003 22.9 Intermedaite 40 17 0 0 0 0 57 Eligibal

170 1063

Muhammad Zohaib 

Malik S/O Ghulam 

Farid R/O P/O 

Lalsohanra Tehsil 

Khairpur

15.01.2005 21.2 Intermediate 35 19 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

171 1064

Muhammad Saqlain 

Qamar S/O 

Muhammad Ashraf R/O 

Chak No. 116/DB 

Yazman

26.07.2001 24.8 Intermediate 28 17 0 0 0 0 45 Eligibal

172 1065

Muhammad Arif S/O 

Hamid R/O Chak NO. 

141/DRB Yazman

02.04.2001 24.11
Associate Degree in 

Arts
33 19 5 0 0 0 57 Eligibal

173 1066

Muhammad Tayyab 

S/O Abdul Rauf R/O 

Chak No. 117/DB 

Yazman

10.09.1997 28.6 M.Phil 33 17 10 0 0 0 60 Eligibal

174 1067

Muhammad Muneeb Ul 

Hassan S/O Liaqat Ali 

R/O P/O Same Chak 

No. 115 DB Yazman

21.08.2002 23.7 Intermediate 28 12 0 0 0 0 40

Not Eligibal 

due to less 

marks

175 1068

Amrat Aziz D/O 

Muhammad Akram 

R/O Chak No. 115/DB 

Yazman

09.06.2002 23.9 Intermediate 35 15 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

176 1069

Khatia Ram S/O Taroo 

Ram R/O Chak No. 75 

DNB Yazman

09.08.2005 20.7 Intermediate 35 21 0 0 0 0 56 Eligibal

177 1070

Muhammad Ishfaq S/O 

Rasheed Ahmad R/O 

Toba Gadla Khairo 

Wali Dahri Yazman

02.12.2005 20.3 Intermediate 35 19 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

178 1071

Naveed Ali S/O Waris 

Ali R/O Chak No. 

138/DB Yazman

02.07.2002 23.8 BS Chemistry 43 21 5 0 0 0 69 Eligibal

179 1072

Maqbool Hussain S/O 

Muhammad Ramzan 

R/O Basti Ghulam 

Fareed Thari Zabti 

Ahmedpur East

01.01.2005 21.2 Intermediate 40 19 0 0 0 0 59 Eligibal



180 1073

Zia Ur Rehman S/O Ali 

Ahmad R/O Chak No. 

119 JB Faisalabad

05.12.2006 19.2 Intermediate 33

Matric 

Certificate not 

attached

0 0 0 0 0

Not Eligibal  

due to matric 

result not 

attach

181 1074

Gulshan Lal S/O 

Pokhia Ram R/O Chak 

No. 110 DB Yazman

02.04.2003 22.1 Intermediate 33 13 0 0 0 0 46

Not Eligibal  

due to less 

marks

182 1075

Shahraz Sabir D/O 

Muhammad Sabir R/O 

Toba Botan Chak No. 

71 DB Yazman  

13.07.2000 25.7 MSc 28 15 7 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

183 1076

Mahraz Sabir D/O 

Muhammad Sabir R/O 

toba Botan Chak No. 

71 DB Yazman

16.06.2001 24.8 MSc 33 15 7 0 0 0 55 Eligibal

1 909

Najma Aslam D/O 

Muhammad Aslam R/O 

Chak No. 5/SP 

Karatarpur Batiyan 

Tehsil Depalpur Dis 

Okara

20.05.1999 26.9 MA Education 28 15 7 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

2 910

Sobia Bibi D/O 

Muhammad Sher R/O 

Jhammat Shumali 

Tehsil Darya Khan Dist 

Bhakkar

28.06.1993 32.9 BS Zoology 35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

3 911

Maryam Madni D/O 

Ghulam Muhammad 

Madni R/O Mohalla 

Sandha Trandah 

Muhammad Pannah 

Tehsil Liaquat Put Dist 

RYK

09.10.2005 20.4 BS Chemistry 35 21 5 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

4 921

Ayesha Nasir D/O 

Nasir Ali R/O Chak No. 

44/DNB Yazman

04.10.2006 19.4 Intermediate 35 21 0 0 0 0 56 Eligibal

5 926

Anam Tasveer D/O 

Tasveer Ahmad R/O 

P/O Shai Wala Chak 

No. 98/DNB Yazman

08.04.2006 19.6 Intermediate 35 21 0 0 0 0 56 Eligibal

6 927

Rabia Gul D/O 

Ganmon R/O Mohallah 

Ghulam Khel P/O 

Jhammat Shumali 

Tehsil Darya Khan Dist 

Bhakkar

26.10.1996 29.4 BS Chemistry 35 21 5 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

7 929

Shapna Mai D/O Ome 

Parkash R/O Chak No. 

104/DNB Yazman

21.05.2005 20.9 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal



8 930

Robina Naz D/O 

Muhammad Ashiq R/O 

Ghulshan Iqbal Colony 

Musa Colony Chowk 

Hasilpur Road 

Bahawalpur

12.04.1993 32.1 MS Psychology 33 17 7 0 0 0 57 Eligibal

9 938

Qandeel Imtiaz D/O 

Muhammad Imtiaz R/O 

MPA Road Khairpur

22.10.2001 23.4 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

10 941

Aqsa Qurban D/O 

Muhammad Qurban 

R/O Chak No. 29/BC 

Bahawalpur

12.07.1997 28.7 Intermediate 33 17 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

11 952

Umm e Habiba D/O 

Muhammad Tahir R/O 

Janglat Colony Hasilpur 

Road Bahawalpur

02.12.2006 19.3 Intermediate  35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

12 953

Alina Zainab D/O 

Muhammad Abduallah 

R/O Mouza Mehmood 

Kot  Addu

04.05.1997 28.1 MSc Agriculture 40 21 7 0 0 0 68 Eligibal

13 955

Iqbal Bano D/O Zahoor 

Ahmad Khan R/O Chak 

No. 147/DB Yazman

13.02.2004 22 ADA Mathematics 35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

14 962

Sidra Shabbir D/O 

Muhammad Shabbir 

R/O Chak No. 213/9R 

Fort Abbas Dist 

Bahawalnagar  

16.06.2000 25.8 BS Physics 33 19 5 0 0 0 57 Eligibal

15 965

Sadia Gul D/O 

Gammon R/O Mohallah 

Ghulam Khel P/O 

Jhammat Shumali 

Tehsil Darya Khan Dist 

Bhakkar

26.10.1996 29.4 BS Physics 28 21 5 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

16 966

Sahmim Bano D/O 

Shan Muhammad R/O 

Chak Himta P/O Khas 

Lodhran

09.04.1994 31.11 MA English 35 17 7 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

17 967

Hafiza Farida Abid D/O 

Abid Hussain R/O 

Chak No. 48/DB 

Yazman

09.06.1998 27.9
Associate Degree 

Computer Science
33 13 5 0 0 5 56 Eligibal

18 969

Laraib Rida Malghani 

W/O Shafqat Rasool  

R/O Sokar Tehsil 

Taunca Dist Dera Gazi 

Khan

18.10.1997 28.5 Intermediate 35 19 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

19 970

Saqiba Sana D/O 

Abdul Rashid R/O 

MOhallah  Gharbi 

Taunsa

07.03.1999 27 Intermediate 40 19 0 0 0 0 59 Eligibal



20 971

Raheela Rashid D/O 

Rashid Mahmood R/O 

Chak No.144GB 

Faisalabad

08.02.2008 18.1 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

21 981

Aqsa Zafar D/O Zafar 

Iqbal R/O Kat Bahara 

Singh Naseera 

Jhodeka Bahawalnagar

01.08.2000 26.1 MSC 35 19 7 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

22 983

Naseem Bibi D/O 

Bashir Ahmad R/O 

Chah Dhori Wala 

Khairpur

04.06.2000 25.8
Associate Degree 

Science
35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

23 984

Tehmeena Saddique 

D/O Muhammad 

Saddique  R/O Near 

Masjid Firdosia Mohalla 

Labana Dunga Bunga 

Bahawalnagar

01.05.2002 23.9 BS Chemistry 35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

24 887

Robina Naz D/O 

Muhammad Ashiq R/O 

Basti  Behli Mouza 

Amin Fatani Khairpur   

12.04.1993 32.1 MS Psychology 33 17 7 0 0 0 57 Eligibal

25 992

Zaim Rukash  D/O 

Tariq Mehmood R/O 

Chak No. 45/3R 

Haroonabad

05.02.2000 26 BS Chemistry  40 19 5 0 0 0 64 Eligibal

26 995

Urooj Mustafa D/O 

Ghulam Mustafa R/O 

Nathu Dhaka P/O 

Dunga Bunga 

Bhawalnagar

10.11.2000 25.3 MSc Botany 35 19 7 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

27 1008

Zunaira Riaz D/O 

Muhammad Riaz R/O 

House No. 661 Awami 

Colony Near 

Janazagah Bahawalpur

21.01.2000 26.3 MSc Forestry 33 15 7 0 0 0 55 Eligibal

28 1009

Sana Ghafar D/O 

Abdul Ghafar R/O 

Gillani Shams Bagh  

Ahmedpur East

05.07.1996 29.9 BS Botany 35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

29 1010

Zanib Angbeen D/O 

Ehtasham Ullah Khan 

R/O Zamindara Colony 

Chishtian

25.12.2000 25.2 MS Zoology 43 19 7 0 0 0 69 Eligibal

30 1016

Riffat Riaz D/O 

Muhammad Riaz R/O 

P/O Khas Khair pur 

Daha Ahmedpur East  

14.04.2006 19.1 Intermediate 43 21 0 0 0 0 64 Eligibal

31 1024

Zahra Bibi D/O Ahmad 

Khan R/O P/O 

Mangrotha Sharqi 

Mundrani Taunsa  

Sharif

08.05.2002 23.9 BS Chemistry 43 21 5 0 0 0 69 Eligibal



32 1025

Muqadas Bibi D/O 

Fateh Muhammad R/O 

P/O Mangrotha Sharqi 

Mundrani Taunsa 

Sharif

17.01.2004 22.1 Intermediate 40 21 0 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

33 1027

Rukhsana Yaseen D/O 

Ghulam Yaseen R/O 

Basti Gulzar 

Bahawalpur

03.11.1997 28.3 MA English 35 15 7 0 0 0 57 Eligibal

34 1030

Ansa Shakeel  D/O 

Muhammad  Shakeel 

R/O Chak No. 117 DB 

Yazman

20.07.2000 25.7 Intermediate 33 15 0 0 0 0 48 Eligibal

35 1035

Fatima Afzal D/O 

Muhammad Afzal R/O 

Rehman Colony Model 

Town C Bahawalpur

01.04.2002 23.1 Intermediate 43 21 0 0 0 0 64 Eligibal

36 1037

Shanza Afzal D/O 

Muhammad Afzal R/O 

P/O Khas Mouza 

Massa Kotha Kahror 

Pakka   

14.04.1999 26.7 Intermediate 33 17 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

37 1039

Rimsha Bibi D/O 

Shafaqat  Ali R/O Chak 

No. 14/DRB Yazman

12.04.2004 21.11
Associate Degree of 

Chemistry
40 21 5 0 0 0 66 Eligibal

38 1042

Qurat Ul  Ain D/O 

Muhammad Arshad 

R/O P/O Khas  Bhutta 

pur Muzaffargarh

06.07.1998 27.8
Associate Degree of 

Arts
33 15 5 0 0 0 53 Eligibal

39 1049

Zoha Ayaz D/O Ayaz 

Mehmood R/O Basti 

Miyani Baqirpur 

Bahawalpur

16.08.2003 22.7 BSIT 40 17 5 0 0 0 62 Eligibal

40 1052

Shaista Saleem D/O 

Muhammad Saleem 

R/O Moh Kumharan 

Mouza Jannpur 

Liaquatpur

25.09.1997 28.5 MS Zoology 28 19 7 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

41 1054

Fatima Bibi D/O 

Muneer Ahmad R/O 

Basti Talamad Nasira 

Jodeka Chak No. 112 

Bahawalnagar  

07.01.2004 21.8 Intermediate 43 19 0 0 0 0 62 Eligibal

42 1055

Mafia Shams D/O 

Shams Ud Din R/O 

Shahdrah Bahawalpur

01.06.2001 24.9 Intermediate 33 15 0 0 0 0 48 Eligibal

43 1060

Amina Batool D/O 

Ghazanfar Ali Khan 

R/O Ashaba Jhang

15.06.1999 26.9 BS English Literature 35 19 5 0 0 0 59 Eligibal



44 1061

Misbah Nawaz D/O 

Rab Nawaz R/O Mouza 

Jhangra Gharbi P/O 

Uch Sharif Ahmadpur 

East

08.11.1999 26.4 BS ADP Islamiyat 33 19 5 0 0 0 57 Eligibal

45 1068

Amrat Aziz D/O 

Muhammad Akram 

R/O Chak No. 115/DB 

Yazman

09.06.2002 23.9 Intermediate 35 15 0 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

46 1075

Shahraz Sabir D/O 

Muhammad Sabir R/O 

Toba Botan Chak No. 

71 DB Yazman  

13.07.2000 25.7 MSc 28 15 7 0 0 0 50 Eligibal

47 1076

Mahraz Sabir D/O 

Muhammad Sabir R/O 

toba Botan Chak No. 

71 DB Yazman

16.06.2001 24.8 MSc 33 15 7 0 0 0 55 Eligibal

1 922

Niaz Ahmad S/O 

Ghulam Yaseen R/O 

Near Govt High School 

Khairpur

01.01.2000 26.2 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52

Not Eligible 

due to matric 

with General 

Group  

2 944

Muhammad Javid S/O 

Abdul Hammed R/O 

Abdul Subhaan 

Khairpur

09.07.2002 23.5 Intermediate 23 17 0 0 0 0 40

Not Eligibal 

due to less 

marks  

3 950

Haseeb Nawaz S/O 

Muhammad Nawaz 

R/O Tiba Badar Sher 

Bahawalpur

05.05.1994 31.9 MSC 40 17 7 0 0 0 64

Not Eligibal 

due to over 

age

4 959

Adnan Aslam S/O 

Muhammad Aslam R/O 

Lalsohanra Gaddan 

Bahawalpur

18.04.2004 21.1 Intermediate 33 13 0 0 0 0 46

Not eligible 

due to less 

marks

5 973

Muhammad Saifal S/O 

Peeran Khan R/O Chak 

no. 147/DB Yazman

20.05.1998 27.9 B.A 28 13 5 0 0 0 46

Not Eligibal  

due to less 

marks

6 976

Niaz Hussain S/O 

Muhammad Ajmal R/O 

Chah Moj Din Khairpur  

08.03.2008 17.11 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52

Not eligible 

due to under 

age

7 999

Shahzaib Ali S/O 

Shoukat Ali R/O Moh 

Lakar Mandi Chowk 

RYK

04.07.1998 27.7 Master of Commerce 40 13 7 0 0 0 60 Not Eligibal

8 1000

Ashir Ali S/O Waris Ali 

R/O Usman Colony 

Multan Road 

Bahawalpur

26.07.1995 30.7 BA 40 17 5 0 0 0 62

Not Eligibal 

due to over 

age

9 1003

Hassan Sadiq S/O 

Muhammad Sadiq 

Mohalah Mir Siraj-ud-

din Bahawalpur

20.03.2000 26.1 BSc 28 13 5 0 0 0 46

Not  Eligibal 

due to less 

marks



10 1019

Aqib Ur Rehman S/O 

Muhammad Afzal 

Farooqi R/O Chak No. 

35 BC Lalsohanara

05.09.2000 25.5 Intermediate 23 15 0 0 0 0 38

Not Eligibal 

due to  less 

marks

11 1029

Ammar Ali S/O Abdul 

Jabbar R/O Hafiz 

Colony Yazman

06.06.1997 28.8 BS Chemistry Not Eligibal

12 1031

Muhammad Yawer Ali 

S/O Muhammad 

Hammad Raza R/O 

P/O Khas Mubarakpur

16.01.1999 27.1 Intermediate  33 17 0 0 0 0 50

Not Eligibal 

due to less 

marks  

13 1032

Muhammad Hasnain 

S/O Muhammad Akbar 

R/O Mohallah Chri Mar 

Bahawalpur  

01.11.2007 18.3 Intermediate 28 15 0 0 0 0 43
Not Eligibal 

due to Arts

14 1067

Muhammad Muneeb Ul 

Hassan S/O Liaqat Ali 

R/O P/O Same Chak 

No. 115 DB Yazman

21.08.2002 23.7 Intermediate 28 12 0 0 0 0 40

Not Eligibal 

due to less 

marks

15 1073

Zia Ur Rehman S/O Ali 

Ahmad R/O Chak No. 

119 JB Faisalabad

05.12.2006 19.2 Intermediate 33

Matric 

Certificate not 

attached

0 0 0 0 33

Not Eligibal  

due to matric 

result not 

attach

16 1074

Gulshan Lal S/O 

Pokhia Ram R/O Chak 

No. 110 DB Yazman

02.04.2003 22.1 Intermediate 33 13 0 0 0 0 46

Not Eligibal  

due to less 

marks

1 911

Maryam Madni D/O 

Ghulam Muhammad 

Madni R/O Mohalla 

Sandha Trandah 

Muhammad Pannah 

Tehsil Liaquat Put Dist 

RYK

09.10.2005 20.4 BS Chemistry 35 21 5 0 0 0 61 Eligibal

2 957

Muhammad Shakeel 

S/O Liaquat Ali R/O 

Chak No. 29/ABS 

Liaquatpur

01.12.1998 27.11 BS Physics 43 21 5 0 0 0 69 Eligibal

3 970

Saqiba Sana D/O 

Abdul Rashid R/O 

MOhallah  Gharbi 

Taunsa

07.03.1999 27 Intermediate 40 19 0 0 0 0 59 Eligibal

4 980

Qasim Mehmood S/O 

Mehmood Ahmed R/O 

Chak 58/DB Yazman

14.06.2001 24.8
BS Chemical  

Engineering
40 19 5 0 0 0 64 Eligibal

5 985

Danish Hashmi S/O 

Rashid Nawaz R/O 

Mohallah Qureshian 

Khanpur

10.08.1999 26.6 Intermediate  35 13 0 0 0 0 48 Eligibal

6 1016

Riffat Riaz D/O 

Muhammad Riaz R/O 

P/O Khas Khair pur 

Daha Ahmedpur East  

14.04.2006 19.1 Intermediate 43 21 0 0 0 0 64 Eligibal

Documents not attached



7 1044

Amaan Ullah S/O 

Muhammad Ameen 

R/O Basti Shear 

Muhammad Bhalar 

Ahmedpur East

21.09.2003 22.6 Intermediate 35 17 0 0 0 0 52 Eligibal

8 1047

Abdul Hannan S/O  

Muhammad Islam R/O 

Mouza Tajpur Per Wala 

RYK

12.11.2002 23.4 Intermediate 35 19 0 0 0 0 54 Eligibal

9 1074

Gulshan Lal S/O 

Pokhia Ram R/O Chak 

No. 110 DB Yazman

02.04.2003 22.1 Intermediate 33 13 0 0 0 0 46

Not Eligibal  

due to less 

marks


